AdultWalkTrot Current Year Points Report

11w ADULT WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE

24893 ARMSTRONG, STEPHANIE

MILLEDGEVILLE ILLINOIS
24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M

RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN
25153 CARPENTER-SKUTA, ERIN

KIMBALL MICHIGAN
25549 MARTIN, HILLARY

DEERFIELD WISCONSIN
24238 MAKI, CARLA

SKANDIA MICHIGAN
10007 DUFFY, SUSAN L

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
15811 ROUDEBUSH, KATIE

WEST HARRISON

24328

GROVE CITY

22992
LOWELL

10227
JEFFERSON

25008
SUNMAN

12w

25549
DEERFIELD

10227

INDIANA

KISER, MEGAN
PENNSYLVANIA

KURTZ, JUSTIN
INDIANA

VOELTZ, SHARI L
WISCONSIN

ECKSTEIN, HEATHER
INDIANA

ADULT WALK TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

MARTIN, HILLARY
WISCONSIN

VOELTZ, SHARI L

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

30071

26697

29817

28797

29516

30056

29883

29617

30400

30362

30198

28797

IMZIPPINONMYHARLEY

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

THE OZZMAN COMETH

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

KIDS GONE FISHIN

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

SHESA RADICAL CHIC

INA HOT SECOND

LAH LAHS MYSTERY

TOO LAZY TO PASS

DYNAMICS BETTER HALF

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

2.5

1.5

1.5

15

0.5

0.5

2.5
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JEFFERSON

24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M
RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN
24238 MAKI, CARLA
SKANDIA MICHIGAN
24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
24218 LANDON, SYLVIE
WESTLAKE VILLAGE CALIFORNIA
15w ADULT WALK TROT TRAIL
25549 MARTIN, HILLARY
DEERFIELD WISCONSIN
24238 MAKI, CARLA
SKANDIA MICHIGAN
24328 KISER, MEGAN
GROVE CITY PENNSYLVANIA
25008 ECKSTEIN, HEATHER
SUNMAN INDIANA
19w ADULT WALK TROT BARREL RACING
24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
20w ADULT WALK TROT POLE BENDING
24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
27W ADULT WALK TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
25549 MARTIN, HILLARY
DEERFIELD WISCONSIN
10007 DUFFY, SUSAN L
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

30362

26697

29516

29171

29692

28797

29516

29617

30198

29171

29171

28797

30056

TOO LAZY TO PASS

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

KIDS GONE FISHIN

TALKIN A DEAL

VANS DUN PUDDEN

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

KIDS GONE FISHIN

INA HOT SECOND

DYNAMICS BETTER HALF

TALKIN A DEAL

TALKIN A DEAL

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

1.5

1.5

0.5
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24037

SKAGGS, FELICIA

GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
24238 MAKI, CARLA

SKANDIA MICHIGAN
24281 WATTS, JESICA

LUDINGTON MICHIGAN
10227 VOELTZ, SHARI L

JEFFERSON WISCONSIN
24328 KISER, MEGAN

GROVE CITY PENNSYLVANIA

28W ADULT WALK TROT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

10227 VOELTZ, SHARI L

JEFFERSON WISCONSIN
25549 MARTIN, HILLARY

DEERFIELD WISCONSIN
24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA

GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
10007 DUFFY, SUSAN L

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M

RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN

3W ADULT WALK TROT SHOWMANSHIP

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA

GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
25549 MARTIN, HILLARY

DEERFIELD WISCONSIN
10007 DUFFY, SUSAN L

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24893 ARMSTRONG, STEPHANIE

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

29171

29516

29692

30362

29617

30362

28797

29171

30056

26697

29171

28797

30056

TALKIN A DEAL

KIDS GONE FISHIN

VANS DUN PUDDEN

TOO LAZY TO PASS

INA HOT SECOND

TOO LAZY TO PASS

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

TALKIN A DEAL

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

TALKIN A DEAL

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

1.5

0.5
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MILLEDGEVILLE ILLINOIS

24328 KISER, MEGAN
GROVE CITY PENNSYLVANIA

24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M
RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN

10227 VOELTZ, SHARI L
JEFFERSON WISCONSIN

15811 ROUDEBUSH, KATIE
WEST HARRISON INDIANA

25153 CARPENTER-SKUTA, ERIN
KIMBALL MICHIGAN

8973 GROTZKE, ANN M
ADAMS WISCONSIN

22992 KURTZ, JUSTIN
LOWELL INDIANA

25008 ECKSTEIN, HEATHER
SUNMAN INDIANA

Grand Total

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

30071

29617

26697

30362

29883

29817

29535

30400

30198

IMZIPPINONMYHARLEY

INA HOT SECOND

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

TOO LAZY TO PASS

SHESA RADICAL CHIC

THE OZZMAN COMETH

KT CASH ME IN KYD

LAH LAHS MYSTERY

DYNAMICS BETTER HALF
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